
#4 Jonathan Pechon (RUM)

Chris Wong (GK)

BYE

Daniel Martin (BYR)
Tyler Wilson (HNV)

#6 Beau Judge (LAF)

Edwin Matthews (HC)

Nick Daigle (CAT)

#8 Brad Blanchard (AJ)

Nick Hammer (SUL)

Will Morris (TRB)

BYE

Wesley Boudreaux (COV)

#5 Christian Rabito (JES)
BYE

Larry Allen (AIR)

BYE
#3 Troy Davis (STP)

#4 Jonathan Pechon D;5-3;SV

#2 Joey Adkins (BM)
BYE

Lionel Babino (BON)
Michael Domingue (ACA)
BYE
#7 Justin Goodwin (COM)

Dustin Clause (CAR)

Phillip Robichaux (SHW)
William Lorenzo (JE)

BYE

Brock Kerry (FNT)

BYE

Kevin Young (HNT)

#1 Torey Schertz (NSH)

#1 Torey Schertz F;1:51

#1 T. Schertz D;6-1

#2 J. Adkins D;10-4

#2 J. Adkins T;18-3;5:54

#3 T. Davis D;11-6

#5 C. Rabito M;13-2

#1 T. Schertz F;1:12

#1 T. Schertz F;1:43

#8 B. Blanchard F;1:26

#5 C. Rabito D;3-0

#4 J. Pechon D;6-0

#3 T. Davis D;14-9

#6 B. Judge F;2:38

#7 J. Goodwin F;2:53

#2 J. Adkins F;3:29
#2 J. Adkins

D. Martin F;1:12

M. Domingue F;FOR

#7 J. Goodwin

#6 B. Judge

L. Allen F;1:07

P. Robichaux M;13-5

#3 T. Davis

#4 J. Pechon

E. Matthews F;3:16

N. Daigle D;7-2

#5 C. Rabito

#8 B. Blanchard

N. Hammer M;16-4

W. Morris D;10-3

#1 T. Schertz

BYE

Tyler Wilson (HNV)

Lionel Babino (BON)

BYE

BYE

Dustin Clause (CAR)

William Lorenzo (JE)

BYE

BYE

Chris Wong (GK)

Brock Kerry (FNT)

BYE

BYE

Wesley Boudreaux (COV)

Kevin Young (HNT)

BYE
K. Young

Daniel Martin (BYR)

W. Boudreaux

Michael Domingue (ACA)

B. Kerry

Larry Allen (AIR)

C. Wong

Phillip Robichaux (SHW)

W. Lorenzo

Edwin Matthews (HC)

D. Clause

Nick Daigle (CAT)

L. Babino

Nick Hammer (SUL)

T. Wilson

Will Morris (TRB)
W. Morris F;2:41

N. Hammer F;FOR

N. Daigle F;4:52

E. Matthews F;2:39

P. Robichaux F;2:10

B. Kerry F;3:31

K. Young F;4:35

W. Boudreaux F;1:42

W. Morris M;15-2

N. Daigle D;8-6

#7 Justin Goodwin (COM)

P. Robichaux M;13-3

#8 Brad Blanchard (AJ)

W. Boudreaux T;19-3;3:33

#4 Jonathan Pechon (RUM)

#4 J. Pechon D;7-1

P. Robichaux F;4:26

N. Daigle D;8-7

W. Morris D;8-4

#5 Christian Rabito (JES)

W. Morris D;5-1

#4 J. Pechon D;4-1

#3 Troy Davis (STP)

#3 Troy Davis D;7-5

#3 T. Davis D;8-3

#5 C. Rabito F;3:44

W. Morris

#4 J. Pechon
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166

167
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173

172

171
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377

378

380

379

517

518

608

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Beau Judge (LAF)

271
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588

381

382

384

383

464

463

462

461

519

520

559

560

587

Champion
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